Position

Court Manager

Legal Process Supervisor

Legal Process Supervisor

Legal Process Clerk IlI

Legal Process Clerk llI

Legal Process Clerk IlI

Legal Process Clerk llI

Legal Process Clerk IlI

Legal Process Clerk IlI

Legal Process Clerk llI

Legal Process Clerk Il

Legal Process Clerk llI

Legal Process Clerk Il

Legal Process Clerk Il

Legal Process Clerk Il

Legal Process Clerk Il

Legal Process Clerk Il

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

Department Total Wages

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

$93,134

$73,869

$57,537

$54,976

$51,999

$50,931

$49,957

$48,052

$44,925

$41,349

$39,653

$38,444

$37,099

$36,889

$35,334

$34,390

$32,087

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,490

$47,742

$40,984

$40,157

$34,310

$26,772

$39,486

$23,166

$31,480

$28,030

$22,678

$29,489

$36,568

$20,105

$22,345

$19,307

$17,651



Legal Process Clerk |

Legal Process Clerk |

Court Manager

Legal Process Clerk |

Legal Process Clerk |

Legal Process Clerk |

Extra Help Z Per Hour

Legal Process Clerk |

Legal Process Clerk |

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

Civil/Civil Records -
Stockton

$29,003

$27,482

$13,301

$9,837

$9,300

$9,225

$6,543

$816

$587

$26,969

$14,968

$0

$9,335

$5,010

$7,449

$0

$2,373

$934



