Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Manager		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$93,134	\$41,490
Legal Process Supervisor		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$73,869	\$47,742
Legal Process Supervisor		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$57,537	\$40,984
Legal Process Clerk III		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$54,976	\$40,157
Legal Process Clerk III		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$51,999	\$34,310
Legal Process Clerk III		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$50,931	\$26,772
Legal Process Clerk III		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$49,957	\$39,486
Legal Process Clerk III		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$48,052	\$23,166
Legal Process Clerk III		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$44,925	\$31,480
Legal Process Clerk III		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$41,349	\$28,030
Legal Process Clerk II		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$39,653	\$22,678
Legal Process Clerk III		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$38,444	\$29,489
Legal Process Clerk II		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$37,099	\$36,568
Legal Process Clerk II		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$36,889	\$20,105
Legal Process Clerk II		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$35,334	\$22,345
Legal Process Clerk II		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$34,390	\$19,307
Legal Process Clerk II		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$32,087	\$17,651

Legal Process Clerk I	San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$29,003	\$26,969
Legal Process Clerk I	San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$27,482	\$14,968
Court Manager	San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$13,301	\$0
Legal Process Clerk I	San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$9,837	\$9,335
Legal Process Clerk I	San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$9,300	\$5,010
Legal Process Clerk I	San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$9,225	\$7,449
Extra Help Z Per Hour	San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$6,543	\$0
Legal Process Clerk I	San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$816	\$2,373
Legal Process Clerk I	San Joaquin County Superior Court	Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	\$587	\$934